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# Name

5 Nick Smith

10 C Zach Shimek
11 Aidan Bennett
20 Brady Casto

21 Tim Donahue
22 Gavin Hudkins
23 C Peter Hansen
24 Murphy Blackburn
25  Logan Russell
32  Zach Hedge

34 Dawson Tucker
C Captain

INGLEMOOR VIKINGS
2020 Boys Basketball

Height
6' 2"
6' 0"
6' 2"
6' 2"
6' 5"
6' 3"
6' 4"
6' 1"
6' 1"
6' 3"
6' 1"

Position
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Year
11
12
11
12
12
11
12

9
11
12
12
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Head Coach
Greg Lowell

Assistants
Mickey Blackburn
Colin Portugal
Announcer
Sean Valley

Clock
Micheal Cole
Shot Clock

Hannah McCausland
Julie Sogge
Scorebook
Glen Smith

Video
Chris Hansen

Superintendent
Michelle Reid

District AD

Duggan Harman - Deputy
Superintendent

Principal
Adam Desautels

Asst Principal
Joe Mismas
Erica Hill
Shawn Rainwater

Athletic Director
Lance Gatter

Athletic Trainer
Sam Noe

Team Physician
Dr. Lockhart

Athletic Secretary
Dana Lin

Cheer Advisor
McKenzie Merrill



